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Regionale rallycross

Maasmechelen 4 augustus 2018
Clerk of the course: Guido Dries
Secretary of meeting: Harry Deelkens

Result after Heat 3

Regionaal A

. Nr. Name driver

36 Dexters Didier
70 Wynants Davy
99 van der Linde Rens
10 Engelen Martijn
19 Lenaerts Ben
28 Desender Wouter
13 Simons Jacky
35 Olefs Bram
30 Desender Bert

7 Raemaekers Eddy
25 Schepens Bram
22 Janssen Jeroen
26 Antonis Kevin
16 Ooms Tom

6 Remans Jon
24 Janssen Bart

Lic.

L8141
A2537
A8877
L8508
L7321
W9460
L1293
L8140
W9o527
L9113
A8433
L5526
A5297
A3059
L9103
L8588

Club

NR Trommelke
OTRT

OTRT

NR Trommelke
NR Trommelke
Atlantic
Limburg Racing
NR Trommelke
Atlantic

NR Trommelke
OTRT

NR Trommelke
OTRT

OTRT

NR Trommelke
NR Trommelke

Car

Toyota Mr2

Seat Ibiza

Honda Civic
Honda CRX
Honda CRX
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Honda CRX del Sol
Honda Civic

Opel Corsa
Peugeot 106
Honda CRX de Sol
Ford Fiésta

VW Golf

Honda Civic
Honda CRX de Sol

Time H1 Pnt.
3.09.832 1
314341 5
3.13.301 3
3.12172 2
3.13.802 4
321234 9
DNF 80
3.19.777 8
3.19.655 7
3.17.222 6
3.27.458 12
3.25.779 11
3.33.936 15
3.28.448 13
3.21.914 10
3.32.363 14

Time H2 Pnt. Time H3 Pnt. Pnt.2/3

3.07.502
3.10.219
3.11.180
3.10.410
3.11.078
3.09.437
3.14.287
3.16.916
3.17.306
DNF

3.29.387
3.29.821
3.35.881
3.35.497
DNF

DNF
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80
80

DNS

3.05.147
3.09.842
3.12.582
3.10.016
3.13.681
3.09.930
3.12.403
3.16.039
3.16.400
3.18.275
3.18.860
3.31.468
DNS

DNS

DNF

Timekeeping
Pak Limburg

All publications remain provisional pending decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Clerk of the course
Guido Dries
4/08/2018 15:08



